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Country Country 

code

Delivery 

time, up to

Days to 10 kg to 12 kg to 14 kg to 16 kg to 18 kg to 20 kg to 30 kg to 40 kg to 50 kg to 60 kg to 80 kg to 100 kg to 150 kg to 200 kg to 250 kg to 300 kg to 500 kg to 800 kg to 1100 kg to 1400 kg to 1700 kg to 2000 kg to 2500 kg

Latvia LT 4 20 21 23 24 26 27 35 43 46 48 54 59 72 85 92 102 138 193 230 303 358 413 505 

Estonia EE 4 20 21 23 24 26 27 35 43 46 48 54 59 72 85 92 102 138 193 230 303 358 413 505 

Lithuania LT 4 20 21 23 24 26 27 35 43 46 48 54 59 72 85 92 102 138 193 230 303 358 413 505 

Finland FI 4 27 30 32 35 37 40 53 66 70 74 81 89 109 128 142 157 219 311 373 496 589 681 835 

Poland PL 4 27 30 32 35 37 40 53 66 70 74 81 89 109 128 142 157 219 311 373 496 589 681 835 

Austria AT 4 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Belgium BE 5 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Czech Republic CZ 5 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Denmark DK 5 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

France FR 6 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Germany DE 6 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Hungary HU 6 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Italy IT 6 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Luxemburg LU 5 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Netherlands NL 5 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Slovakia SK 5 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Slovenia SI 5 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Sweden SE 5 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

United Kingdom GB 6 43 47 50 54 58 62 81 101 107 112 124 135 164 193 214 237 330 470 563 749 888 1 028 1 260 

Bulgaria BG 6 49 54 60 65 71 76 104 132 142 153 175 197 251 306 349 395 577 850 1 033 1 397 1 670 1 944 2 399 

Croatia HR 5 49 54 60 65 71 76 104 132 142 153 175 197 251 306 349 395 577 850 1 033 1 397 1 670 1 944 2 399 

Greece GR 7 49 54 60 65 71 76 104 132 142 153 175 197 251 306 349 395 577 850 1 033 1 397 1 670 1 944 2 399 

Ireland IE 7 49 54 60 65 71 76 104 132 142 153 175 197 251 306 349 395 577 850 1 033 1 397 1 670 1 944 2 399 

Portugal PT 7 49 54 60 65 71 76 104 132 142 153 175 197 251 306 349 395 577 850 1 033 1 397 1 670 1 944 2 399 

Romania RO 5 49 54 60 65 71 76 104 132 142 153 175 197 251 306 349 395 577 850 1 033 1 397 1 670 1 944 2 399 

Spain ES 6 49 54 60 65 71 76 104 132 142 153 175 197 251 306 349 395 577 850 1 033 1 397 1 670 1 944 2 399 

Republic of Cyprus CY 8 66 74 82 89 97 105 145 184 208 232 280 327 446 565 678 794 1 255 1 946 2 408 3 330 4 022 4 713 5 866 

Gibraltar / UK GL 10 66 74 82 89 97 105 145 184 208 232 280 327 446 565 678 794 1 255 1 946 2 408 3 330 4 022 4 713 5 866 

Malta MT 6 66 74 82 89 97 105 145 184 208 232 280 327 446 565 678 794 1 255 1 946 2 408 3 330 4 022 4 713 5 866 

Liechtenstein LI 6 66 70 73 77 81 85 104 124 130 135 147 158 187 216 237 260 353 493 586 772 911 1 051 1 283 

Monaco MC 6 72 77 83 88 94 99 127 155 165 176 198 220 274 329 372 418 600 873 1 056 1 420 1 693 1 967 2 422 

Norway NO 5 72 77 83 88 94 99 127 155 165 176 198 220 274 329 372 418 600 873 1 056 1 420 1 693 1 967 2 422 

San Marino SM 6 72 77 83 88 94 99 127 155 165 176 198 220 274 329 372 418 600 873 1 056 1 420 1 693 1 967 2 422 

Switzerland CH 5 72 77 83 88 94 99 127 155 165 176 198 220 274 329 372 418 600 873 1 056 1 420 1 693 1 967 2 422 

27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54

TNT Economy Express
Euro, without VAT



27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54

Country Country 

code

Delivery 

time, up to

Days to 0.5 kg to 1 kg to 1.5 kg to 2 kg to 2.5 kg to 3 kg to 3.5 kg to 4 kg to 4.5 kg to 5 kg to 6 kg to 7 kg to 8 kg to 9 kg to 10 kg to 12 kg to 14 kg to 16 kg to 18 kg to 20 kg to 30 kg to 40 kg to 60 kg to 80 kg to 100 kg to 200 kg to 350 kg to 500 kg

Latvia LT 3 28 29 29 30 30 31 32 32 33 33 34 35 36 38 39 40 41 41 42 43 48 53 62 71 80 116 166 218 

Estonia EE 3 28 29 29 30 30 31 32 32 33 33 34 35 36 38 39 40 41 41 42 43 48 53 62 71 80 116 166 218 

Lithuania LT 3 28 29 29 30 30 31 32 32 33 33 34 35 36 38 39 40 41 41 42 43 48 53 62 71 80 116 166 218 

Finland FI 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Poland PL 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Austria AT 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Belgium BE 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Czech Republic CZ 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Denmark DK 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

France FR 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Germany DE 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Hungary HU 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Italy IT 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Luxemburg LU 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Netherlands NL 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Slovakia SK 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Slovenia SI 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Sweden SE 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

United Kingdom GB 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Bulgaria BG 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

Croatia HR 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

Greece GR 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

Ireland IE 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

Portugal PT 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

Romania RO 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

Spain ES 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

Republic of Cyprus CY 4 42 48 53 59 64 70 75 81 86 92 103 114 125 136 147 162 176 191 206 221 295 369 517 664 812 1 542 2 631 3 723 

Gibraltar / UK GL 5 42 48 53 59 64 70 75 81 86 92 103 114 125 136 147 162 176 191 206 221 295 369 517 664 812 1 542 2 631 3 723 

Malta MT 3 42 48 53 59 64 70 75 81 86 92 103 114 125 136 147 162 176 191 206 221 295 369 517 664 812 1 542 2 631 3 723 

Liechtenstein LI 3 33 38 43 47 52 57 62 67 71 76 86 95 105 114 124 137 151 164 177 190 257 323 456 589 721 1 380 2 360 3 343 

Monaco MC 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

Norway NO 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

San Marino SM 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

Switzerland CH 3 37 42 47 53 58 63 69 74 79 85 95 106 117 127 138 153 167 181 196 210 282 354 497 641 785 1 493 2 551 3 611 

Euro, without VAT

TNT Express


